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Cruise Company

The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection

on the cruise ship

ILMA

6 nights from Bridgetown

Cruise ID : #30,874,179

Journey Start Date: Sun 02 Feb 2025
Journey End Date: Sat 08 Feb 2025
Count Nights: 6 nights

Cruise Region: Caribbean

Cabin prices

Cabin location Suite

From

Price from 5 418,45 EUR


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

Short Cruise Program

PORT

Bridgetown Barbados
Barbados

Saint-Georges
French Guiana

Canouan

Day at sea
Sea

PHILIPSBURG
Anguilla

St. John's
Canada

San Juan
Puerto Rrico

DATE

Sun 02 Feb

Mon 03 Feb

Tue 04 Feb

Wed 05 Feb

Thu 06 Feb

Fri 07 Feb

Sat 08 Feb
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ARRIVAL

09:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

07:00

DEPARTURE

19:00

21:00

19:00

21:00

19:00
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